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
places, and updates. 55+ acres for farming,
pastures, or hunting. Several outbuildings.
$229,900 Call Wren 813-9567

GENEVA - 3 bedroom, 2 full bath Bun-
galow. Full basement. 3 + car garage
on large lot.  $168,000 Call Tiffany
228-1182

GENEVA TWP – 4 bedroom, 1 bath
farmhouse on 91+ acres, Lrg. Pond,
Barn, Workshop.  Standing timber,
fields. $360,000 Call James 645-7811

JEFFERSON VILLAGE –brick building,
currently a dental office Waiting, recep-
tion, storage, lounge, restrooms, lab.
$195,000 Call 576-2811

AUSTINBURG-River front 4 bdrm, 2 bath
with fireplace. 2 story detached garage. Open
floor plan. 2 story deck overlooking the river.
Wooded Lot. $160,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

YOUNGSTOWN-2 bedroom, one bath in
need of some TLC. One car detached
garage. Public water/sewer. $19,900 Call
Wren 813-9567

JEFFERSON-5,600+ sq.ft. Ranch on a 7+
acres with a stocked lake.    5 Bedrooms, 3.5
Baths. 100'x120' horse barn 60'x120' indoor
riding arena. MUST SEE HORSE PROPERTY.
$409,000 Call Jamie 645-7811

ASHTABULA-3 bdrm, 1-1/2 bath. This
home is like new. Totally remodeled
and move in ready. $99,500 Call Ed
223-1410

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

SAYBROOK, Rte. 20. 2 bedroom Cape
Cod. One car detached garage on almost
1 acre. Great Starter Home. $72,500 Call
Ed 223-1410

JEFFERSON VILLAGE-Commercial
1800 Sq. Ft Office Space – ½ base-
ment.  All Brick, excellent condition,
$119,900 Call 576-2811

PIERPONT – Move in Ready 4 bdrm, 2
bath, 2 fireplaces. Full basement. 30 x 52
ft. garage with hoist, barn, pond.
$190,000 Call Wren 813-9567

JEFFERSON TWP, Man’s Dream
come true. 5 car bay garage with lift, on
5+ acres. 3 bdrm, 3 bath home, formal
dining, eat in kitchen.  HUGE back yard.
$215,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

JEFFERSON TWP. Century home on
54+ acres, 2 ponds, streams, a hunters
dream land. FREE gas.  $280,000 Call
Sheldon 724-208-4896

ASHTABULA-Two story colonial with 3
bdrms. Upstairs bath offers claw foot tub.
Move in ready. Hardwood floors. $59,900
Call Ed 223-1410

3 bedroom, 2 full baths. Hard wood flooring
in Bedrooms. One and a half car attached
garage, cement drive.  Nice patio. Whole
house generator. Appliances included. Beau-
tiful park-like lot. Call Vickie 858-5125

HABOR AREA- Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath,
fireplace. Just blocks from Lake Erie. Up-
dated kitchen/dining room, new hardwood
floors & vaulted wood ceiling. $88,500 Call
Wren 813-9567

for your support from the 
Ashtabula County Board of Realtors
Hospice Cake Auction Committee. It
was a fantastic day for hospice, and

plenty of money was raised. 

Reduced!

UNDER
CONTRACT

Thank You
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NEED MORE
ROOM?

Check out our classified section 

for all the latest home listings.

Rental property, homes to buy, 

apartments. . .we’ve got what you’re looking for.
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Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Email: baldwinsells@gmail.com • Serving Ashtabula County since 2002

CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com

Results

Price Reduced $219,900 – 7301 Depot Rd. Saybrook Twp
This 2004 colonial features nice large rooms, 3-bedroom, 3-full baths and master
suite w/ balcony and laundry room.   Located on a paved road with 5-wooded acres
to roam and enjoy.  Out back find a covered deck, trellised patio, semi-inground pool
and decorative water feature.  4-car attached garage with unheated office space.
Concrete drive with extra parking. Ashtabula Schools. 12-month home warranty.

$25,000 – VL Lake and LaBounty Rds. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 3.49-acres w/
678ʼ frontage on Lake Rd. and 289ʼ frontage on LaBounty.  Acreage and dimensions
subject to survey.  Buckeye Schools.
$127,000 – VL Lake Rd. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 2.6+ acres LAKE ERIE
FRONT property.  Approx. 280ʼ frontage on Lake Rd and Lake Erie shoreline.  Acreage
and dimensions subject to survey. Buckeye Schools. 
$32,500—Hedrick Lane, North Kingsville.  1.91-acre L-shaped building lot in residen-
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
and doors throughout. Kitchen is small but functional. The breakfast nook 
would make a great pantry. Kitchen is open to large dining rm (w/bench 
seat) and fl ows nicely to the large living rm. Large bedrooms & spacious 
bathroom. Attic could be fi nished or used as-is for craft rm or storage. Up-
dates include: electrical panel (‘82), vinyl siding, some windows, roof (mid 
‘90’s), central air (‘96) & new furnace(‘06). Conveniently location & Buckeye 
School District. $56,900  Debbie Powell  440-218-0475

Debbie

Lake
216-314-3335

Nancy 

Gamier
 440-749-0748

Lisa 

Riha
440-221-3470

Mike

Riha
440-221-3474

Mac

Chafer

Manager

440-466-9177

Ron

Varcette Jr
440-415-4329

 Debbie 

Powell

     440-218-0475

Kathleen

Sandercock
440-344-5231

Dagmar

Dewees
440-251-1153

Darius

Williams
440-983-3242

SCHMIDT REALTY

385 South
Broadway,

Geneva, Ohio440-466-9177

Want To Know What Your Home Is Worth?

Contact Us For FREE Market Analysis • No Obligations!

Geoff

Freeman
440-812-4134

293 LIBERTY ST, PAINSVILLE:
Classic Colonial with lots of character near downtown Painesville. 
The window seat in the dining room adds charm to the home. 
Per City of Painesville buyer is required to build a garage within 
6 mths of purchase. Buyer also responsible for any other City of 
Painesville requirements. Being sold “As Is”.  $47,900  Lisa Riha  
440-221-3470

587 FOURTH ST, GENEVA:
All the work is done. This 3 bdrm Ranch shines like a new home! 
Updates (2018-2019) include roof, gutters, shutters, garage door & 
opener, exterior & interior doors, windows, furnace, hot water tank, 
electrical panel & more. NICE, modern kitchen w/attractive cabinets 
featuring lazy susan and set of drawers, shiny new side by side 
refrigerator w/in door ice/water, dishwasher, gas stove, and a big 
double stainless steel sink. All this and more! $129,900  Deborah 
Powell  440-218-0475

4588 NORTH RIDGE RD, PERRY: 
6 Acres with Rt. 20 Exposure - Great investment potential. Commer-
cial property in high visibility location in Perry. Property includes du-
plex consisting of one 2 bedroom, 1 bath unit that is approximately 
800 sq ft and one 3 bedroom, 2 bath unit that is approximately 1800 
sq ft. Both units are rented. Duplex is public water & septic. There is 
a large block warehouse building with electric that is split into 3 sec-
tions. Currently 2 of the sections are rented and the owner uses the 
3rd. This is a great investment opportunity or purchase and make you 
own changes. $399,900  Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer  216-314-3335

8232 MUNSON HILL RD, ASHTABULA: 
Century home with Plaque sitting on 5.62 acres gives you 
all the room you need and waiting for you to make it your 
forever home. Home is in need of work but gives you the op-
portunity to come in and design it to your taste or restore it 
to it’s natural beauty. There is a 1 car detached garage plus 
an outbuilding big enough for anything you can think of, from 
storing your toys to creating the perfect workshop or craft 
area. The property offers a large pond stocked for back yard 
fi shing and summer enjoyment.   $119,900  Darius Williams  
440-983-3242

Real Estate is right... NOW

www.cbschmidtohio.com

Your Real Estate Connection For
Most Homes Listed in Northeast Ohio

“Would you like to be a Real Estate Agent?

Call 440-466-9177 or stop in at our offi ce.”

385 South Broadway,
Geneva, Ohio

440-466-9177 • 800-535-1908

PENDING!

PENDING!

SOLD!
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Dagmar

Dewees

Debbie 

Lake

319 HYDER DR, MADISON:
Put yourself in this place! Freshly painted, some new inte-
rior doors & hardware and great living space indoor & out! 
Eat-in kitchen w/sliding door to patio & nice view of the 
large back yard w/woods in the background. Half bath con-
veniently located off kitchen near attached garage entry. 
Lower level family rm is spacious & features wood burning 
fi replace. Basement level also features a good size laundry 
room w/access to furnace & H2O tank. Nicely landscaped 
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
work & fl oor covering, but provides a LOT of fun, usable space for you to make your own! (Laundry hook-
ups are in the FR). 2 car attached garage has a new door that was replaced in 2017

1021 ROUTE 307 WEST, JEFFERSON 
$104,900

3 bedroom 1 bath ranch full basement big 2 
1/2 car garage paved road just outside
jefferson village on almost an acre

4011 FOOTVILLE RICHMOND RD, DORSET $194,900
Newer build 7 Bedroom 1 bath home on 
5.29 acres. Recent fi nish work completed. 
Horse barn and additional outbuilding. Some 
plumbing present.Wiring needed. Call Tara 
Dean 440-812-0508

REDUCED!

1612 W. 13TH, ASHTABULA $50,000
You can’t beat the price on this neat, clean 2 bedroom 
home with a great yard - close to the lake, the Harbor, 
shopping and more. Do the math on the payment and 
see if you can rent for less! Move in ready. Call Carole 
Stormer-Vaux at 440-813-2788

AGENT OF THE MONTH

MARY BENTLEY
Hello to all my wonderful 
friends.  My name is Mary 
Bentley and I am a long time 
Realtor.  I have been given this 
opportunity to let you know 
how much I appreciate and 
thank all of you, my past  Buyer 
and Seller clients.  In most 
cases, each of you started as a 
client but became my friend. 
Th at’s one of the reasons that, 
to me,  Th e Real Estate busi-
ness is so satisfying! Some of 
these friendships have lasted 
for years.  And to think that I  
ACTUALLY  get paid for doing 
this!  WOW and WOW!!  I 
hope that you will allow me to 
continue to serve you in the 
future.  I also want welcome 
“New” friends!!

82 PARK, ORWELL - $109,900
Adorable dollhouse !!!!! Move in ready 
2 bedroom ranch completely remod-
eled !!! Newer roof, windows, siding, 
paint , fl ooring, kitchen and bath. 1 car 
detached garage. Full basement with 
half bath and room that was previously 
used as bedroom. All this on over an 
acre in the Village with creek running 

thru it and backs up to park. Literally move in ready … completely furnished with 2 new 
beds, dressers, appliances, living room furniture and fl at screen TV !!!!

REDUCED

REDUCED!

REDUCED

5558 WAY ROAD, ROME - $110,000
CALL BONNIE STREETS

Cozy move-in ready ranch in a beautiful, quiet 
country setting. Possible 3rd bedroom in the 
fi nished heated basement. Vinyl siding, windows 
and roof all new in 2014.

NEW LISTING
7 ACRES RT 528, MADISON - $79,900

Great opportunity to build your dream home on 7 
acre parcel in Madison, close to everything! Much 
work has been done to prepare this lot for build-
ing. . .driveway, culvert pipes for driveway, soil 
sample test done, well on property, engineering 
plans for septic system, complete with approval 
to build 2200 sq foot house, erosion and sedi-
ment control plan, 3/4 acre 13 feet deep pond, 
creek running thru property. This is a beautiful 
setting just waiting for you to make it your home-
stead!!

NEW LISTING
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Geneva $119,900 Updated 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba.
Ranch w/ additional room for entertaining or of-
fice. Large fenced in backyard with concrete
patio. #4079388 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $117,000 Updated 3 BR/ 2.5 BA
Colonial home. Interior freshly painted & new
flooring in kitchen. Gas frplc in Liv rm. 2 car
garage. #4069206 Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Ashtabula
$54,900 Reno-
vated 3 Bdrm. 1
Ba. home. Living
room opens to
formal dining

room that is right
off kitchen w/ ap-

pliances that
stay. 1 car de-
tached garage.

#3999294 
Ed Ratican 

440-990-0497

Conneaut
$99,900

Beautiful 3
BR/1BA 2-

story home 3
blocks from
Lake Erie. 2
car garage.

Many renova-
tions. Move in

ready!
#4054230

Mark
Salvaterra

440-228-5526

Orwell $169,900 Spacious Ranch home, 3
bedroom 1 bath large basement nice and dry.
Large pond, Barn/Stable, Patio, Storage shed/
Out building, Live stock permitted. Move in
ready sitting on 14.5 acres. #4080084 Tina Sir-
rine 440-855-0007

Geneva $109,900 Recently remodeled & up-
dated 3 BR/1 BA Ranch. Nothing left to do but
move in! Call for an appointment today!
#4064809 Jeff Cunningham 440-536-6204

Ashtabula Twp $179,900 Beautiful Ranch w/5
bdrms, 3 full baths, eat in kitchen, Full finished
basement, w/in law suite.3 Car att. Garage.
Many updates. #4053969 Debbie Best 440-
344-0304

Willoughby-Eastlake $124,900 Complete ren-
ovation inside & out for this 4BR/2 BA Cape
Cod home. Fresh paint & flooring. #4051124
MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Conneaut $89,900 3 BR/1 BA two-story home.
1 car detached garge. #4071128 Gary Pape
216-319-8885

Kingsville $79,900 Cozy 2 bdrm ranch on 2
acres w/HEATED 3 bay garage with overhang
AND an additional garage with lean to!
#4036039 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Conneaut $89,900 Former Hardware Store. 2
main rms plus office space, bathroom/ furnace
rm. 1 BR apartment. 4 car garage w/work
space. #4071131 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson $229,000 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. home on
14.49 acres. Great room w/fireplace, eat in
kitchen and beautiful loft! #4044605 Denny
Ruck 440-812-5245

Saybrook $164,900 Self-Serve car wash lo-
cated on Rt 20. High visibility 6 self-wash bays,
1 auto wash plus vacuums. #4071526 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $39,900 Colonial home situated on
1.72 acres in nice country setting. 3BR/ 1 BA.
This is a fixer upper. #4072053 Lois Blank 440-
265-0820

Jefferson Village $365,900 New 3 Bdrm., 2 ½
Ba. Ranch w/basement. Everything is spa-
cious, and a WOW factor is the huge great
room. Front and back porches. Landscaped
yard. #4055870 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $147,500 Welcome to this fabulous
4BR/1.5BA Colonial home. 1 car detached
garage. Full basement. New kitchen in 2008.
#4074755 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $224,900 Main lake house
is priced to sell!! 3 Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/
fireplace, 2 living areas. #4079530 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Plymouth Twp $142,527 Move- Ready- lov-
ingly cared for 3BR/1.5 BA Brick Ranch. Frplc
in living rm. 2 car attached garage. #4074422
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula
$234,900 First

floor Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2 Ba.
in Lake Front
Villas. Appli-
ances stay.
#3983707 
Ed Ratican 

440-993-0497/
Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $184,900 Well-appointed 4
BR/ 2 BA Raised Ranch w/finished lower level.
Attached garage. Frplc in liv rm. #4074401
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula Twp $59,900 Cute 2 BR/1 BA
Ranch home in Buckeye School district. Par-
tially finished bsmnt. Sunroom. #4076250 Josh
Bleil 440-812-6231

Roaming Shores $395,000 Ranch w/4
Bdrms., 4 Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower level walk out
w/ family room, bdrm, bath, laundry and
kitchen. #4020554 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp $74,900 2 BR/ 1 BA Contem-
porary home w/loft. Livingroom w/ woodburning
stove. 1st floor laundry. Fenced Yard.
#4076241 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Village $289,900 New-build in Elliott
Allotment. Elegant 3 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. Ranch
w/huge great room. Wooded setting. #4055753
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $54,900 3 BR/ 2 BA two-story Bun-
galow on the outskirts of town. Spacious
kitchen, 1st flr laundry & full bath. #4076837
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

PE
N
D
IN
G
!

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-576-6985

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR MARCH
TOP LISTINGS

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Sean Kennedy

Jeffersonn

Conneaut $80,000  Former Subway Retail, equipment still in place. Get you fran-
chise & open the door. #3933882 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Conneaut $119,900 Adorable 3BR/1
BA Ranch home w/ many updates &
laundry on main floor. Deck w/ sun set-
ter awning. Lg bckyd. Paved drive.
#4049155 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Ashtabula $179,900 3 BR/2.5 BA
Townhouse on Historic Bridge Street!
1st flr garage & bonus rm, 2nd flr kit/ din-
ing & living rm w/ frplc, 3rd flr is bed-
rooms. A must see! #4052037 Tom
Bush 440-265-9262

Ashtabula Harbor $42,000 Great lo-
cation! 3 BR/ 1BA Conventional home
ready for you to personalize. Nice yard
& 2 car garage. #4044709 Sal Jackson
440-344-0460

Ashtabula $149,900 Completely reno-
vated- everything is new! 4BR/2BA two
story home w/open floor plan. 1st flr mas-
ter suite. Appliances stay. #4051963
Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Geneva on the Lake $99,900   Spa-
cious 3BR/2 BA Ranch short distance
to Lake Erie. Comes fully furnished w/
hot tub too. #4024706 Jeff Cunning-
ham 440-536-6204

Ashtabula $249,900 Marvelous
3BR/2.5 BA Tudor Home on 1.42 acres.
Well maintained & updated to modern
standards. Enjoy the wooded views
from stone patios. #4045609 Sal Jack-
son 440-344-0460

Madison Twp $74,900  Well kept &
beautiful 3 BR/2 BA manufactured
home. Huge 3 car att. Garage. Spa-
cious rooms. This is a beauty!
#4049551 Josh Bleil 440-812-6231

Orwell $130,000  Spacious ranch, ap-
pliances stay. Back deck and gazebo.
Large out building in back. 2 car
garage attached. #4059843 Tina Sir-
rine 440-855-0007

Ashtabula $69,900  This building has
plenty of amenities & is handicap ac-
cessible. This church is looking for a
new congregation or a new use the
choice is yours! #4028199 Sal Jack-
son 440-344-0460

Conneaut $44,900 3 BR/ 1 BA two-
story home solid but needs updating.
Original woodwork in home. #4031958
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Lenox Twp $240,000 Gorgeous updated
3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. ranch on 5 acres. Wooded
to the back, large pond w/bridge to island
in front. Very scenic! #4066608 Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674

Saybrook Twp $114,500 Back your
bags & move right in! Remodeled 4
BR/ 1 BA Ranch. New kitchen installed
& new appliances. #4077032 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $349,000 Lake-
front home w/3 Bdrms. and 2 ½ Ba.
on over an acre. Family room w/ fire-
place. Attached and detached
garages. #4029425 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $249,900  Commercial build-
ing in the heart of Conneaut. Former
restaurant and Bed & Breakfast.
#4031557 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Conneaut $42,000  Nice home
move in ready. 3  BR/ 1 BA two-story.
Hardwood floors through-out home.
#4046454 E. Jay Hybert 440-224-
0564

Kingsville Twp $389,900 4BR/2.5 BA
Spacious at 3800 sqft home on 5 acres.
24x40 garage & 30x40 barn & 2 car at-
tached garage. A must see! #3989707
Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Austinburg $449,000 Living space as
well as rentals w/long-term income. 64.5
ac w/frontage on 3 roads. Includes 3
houses and commercial space.
#3910053 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula $179,900 3 BR/2.5 BA
Townhouse on Historic Bridge Street! 1st
flr garage & bonus rm, 2nd story has
open flr plan-kit/ dining & living rm w/
frplc, 3rd flr is bedrooms. A must see!
#4051996 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Roaming Shores $535,000  Lakehouse
w/5 Bdrms. and 3 floors of living space!
Living room w/ marble fireplace. Lower
level w/living area, 2nd kitchen and bath.
#4045889 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $100,000 Very deep waterfront
90x390 lot. Heavily wooded on Fisherman’s Cove.
#4053083 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican
440-990-0497
Geneva $8,000 Lots of potential on this 0.46 nice
treed buildable lot. City water, gas and newer septic.
Motivated seller. #4059521 Sean Kennedy 440-415-
4090
Austinburg Twp. $45,000 5.5 acre parcel wooded
with frontage on large lake. Culvert, entry road, ¾
woods. Build or enjoy camping, fishing or floating
on the lake. #4038651 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
Roaming Shores $4,900 Double lot on just over an
acre. Membership amenities include 2 heated pools,
clubhouse, Lake Roaming Rock, tennis courts, bas-
ketball courts, baseball fields, and more. #4008211
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-
7473
Jefferson $17,500 Amazing 5 acre wooded lot
priced to sell!! #4030384 Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090

Roaming Shores $140,000 Waterfront lot w/adjoin-
ing lot on Southside, seawall already in place. Gen-
tle ½ acre slope, from an elevated setting for a
spectacular home site. #4045354 Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473
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